
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Central Station Reservoir Improvements
Approving a contract with Christopher B. Burke Engineering, LTD in a not-to-exceed amount of
$125,839.55 for preliminary design engineering services.  (DISTRICTS #1 & #4)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170052, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

